Skip to content
DataSheet.win
Semiconductor Circuit Informations
	Contact Us
 IGBT
March 20, 2021
ADS2807Y/1K5G4 Datasheet, ADS2807 PDF – TI
Part Number
ADS2807Y/1K5G4, ADS2807
Manufactures
Texas Instruments ( http://www.ti.com/ )
Product Category
Semiconductors > Data Converters > Analog to Digital Converter > High Speed ADC (>10MSPS)
Product Image
Function
12-Bit, 50 MSPS Dual ADC, Int/Ext Ref., program. input range w/Out of Range Flg 64-HTQFP -40 to 85
Product Class Attribute
Operating Temperature Range(C) : -40 to 85
Rating : Catalog
Estimated Package Size (WxL)(mm2) :
64HTQFP : 100 mm2: 10 x 10
Package Group : HTQFP
SINAD(dB) : 68
SFDR(dB) : 70
Reference Mode : Int,Ext
Resolution(Bits) : 12
Sample Rate (max)(SPS) : 50MSPS
Architecture : Pipeline
Analog Input BW(MHz) : 270
DNL(Max)(+/-LSB) : 1;# Input Channels : 2
ENOB(Bits) : 10.5
Power Consumption(Typ)(mW) : 720
Input Range : 2V / 3V (p-p)
INL(Max)(+/-LSB) : 5
SNR(dB) : 65
Interface : Parallel CMOS
RoHS Compliance
Compliant
PB_Free
Yes
Sample availability
Y
Official HomePage
ADS2807Y/1K5G4 Datasheet
[ ADS2807Y/1K5G4 PDF ]
Post navigation
Next: LM13080 PDF – Programmable Power Operational Amplifier
Recent Posts
B553AC PDF – Prescaler Divide – UPB553AC
G30N60 Pinout – HGTG30N60 ( 600V, High Speed IGBT )
3DD13007K PDF – 8A, 400V, NPN POWER TRANSISTOR
Popular posts
 	LM317 – 1.5A, Adjustable Voltage Regulator
	2N6400 – 16V, Silicon Controlled Rectifier
	TPA3116 – 50W, Stereo Amplifier
	7805 Transistor – 1A, 5V, Voltage Regulator
	DS1833A PDF – 3.3V EconoReset
	3DD313 – 60V, 3A, NPN Transistor
	A0201F – CMOS process IC for Toaster
	STR5412 – Power Supply Regulator, ZIP 5 – Sanken
	LM324 – Low Power Quad Op Amps
Archives
 	2022
	2023
	New lists
Meta
 	Entries RSS
@ www.datasheet.win | Privacy Policy | Contact Us | Sitemaps | New List
Deep Light Powered by WordPress